
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/034769-2023 

Contract

Lift, Escalators and Passenger Conveyors (LEPC)
Maintenance Services Contract

MAG AIRPORT LIMITED

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2023/S 000-034769
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-037dfa  
Published 24 November 2023, 10:46am

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

MAG AIRPORT LIMITED

6th Floor,Olympic House, Manchester Airport

MANCHESTER

M901QX

Contact

Lauren O'Neill

Email

lauren.oneill@magairports.com

Telephone

+44 7711574271

Country

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/034769-2023
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/034769-2023
mailto:lauren.oneill@magairports.com


Page 2 to 6

United Kingdom

Region code

UKD3 - Greater Manchester

Companies House

11748654

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://www.magworld.co.uk

I.6) Main activity

Airport-related activities

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Lift, Escalators and Passenger Conveyors (LEPC) Maintenance Services Contract

Reference number

ID4529

II.1.2) Main CPV code

50750000 - Lift-maintenance services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

Provision of Lift, Escalator and Passenger Conveyor Maintenance Services for
Manchester Airport and Stansted Airport.

http://www.magworld.co.uk


Page 3 to 6

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: Yes

II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Manchester Airport

Lot No

1

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

50740000 - Repair and maintenance services of escalators

50750000 - Lift-maintenance services

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKD3 - Greater Manchester

Main site or place of performance

Manchester Airport

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Lift, Escalator and Passenger Conveyor Maintenance Services for Manchester Airport.

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Stansted Airport

Lot No

2



Page 4 to 6

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

50740000 - Repair and maintenance services of escalators

50750000 - Lift-maintenance services

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKH3 - Essex

Main site or place of performance

Stansted Airport

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Provision of Lift, Escalator and Passenger Conveyor Maintenance Services for Stansted
Airport.

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No



Page 5 to 6

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Negotiated procedure with prior call for competition

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2022/S 000-030787

IV.2.9) Information about termination of call for competition in the form of a periodic
indicative notice

The contracting entity will not award any further contracts based on the above periodic
indicative notice

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

1 November 2023

/Notice/030787-2022


Page 6 to 6

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

1 November 2023

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

MAG Group Legal

Olympic House, Manchester Airport

Manchester

M90 1QX

Email

david.mcbride@magairports.com

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:david.mcbride@magairports.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.1) Title
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options

	II.2) Description
	II.2.1) Title
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure
	IV.2.9) Information about termination of call for competition in the form of a periodic indicative notice


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2026-02-24T04:06:02+0000
	TCPDF




